
   

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2014 

Chenango  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Chenango Afton 000001 Active 382 644 45 12 101 9 0 363 1,556 

Chenango Afton 000001 Inactive 52 60 3 3 15 2 0 59 194 

Chenango Afton 000001 Total 434 704 48 15 116 11 0 422 1,750 

Chenango Bainbridge  000001 Active 527 718 37 10 95 9 1 413 1,810 

Chenango Bainbridge  000001 Inactive 78 81 3 3 12 0 0 70 247 

Chenango Bainbridge  000001 Total 605 799 40 13 107 9 1 483 2,057 

Chenango City of Norwich  001001 Active 210 272 13 4 38 4 0 130 671 

Chenango City of Norwich  001001 Inactive 41 31 2 0 10 0 0 31 115 

Chenango City of Norwich  001001 Total 251 303 15 4 48 4 0 161 786 

Chenango City of Norwich  002001 Active 157 235 6 7 25 3 0 136 569 

Chenango City of Norwich  002001 Inactive 26 28 0 1 5 0 0 31 91 

Chenango City of Norwich  002001 Total 183 263 6 8 30 3 0 167 660 

Chenango City of Norwich  003001 Active 199 367 3 2 39 0 0 116 726 

Chenango City of Norwich  003001 Inactive 22 43 0 0 7 0 0 21 93 

Chenango City of Norwich  003001 Total 221 410 3 2 46 0 0 137 819 

Chenango City of Norwich  004001 Active 126 172 6 5 19 2 1 92 423 

Chenango City of Norwich  004001 Inactive 32 29 2 1 6 2 0 33 105 

Chenango City of Norwich  004001 Total 158 201 8 6 25 4 1 125 528 

Chenango City of Norwich  005001 Active 158 246 9 2 32 2 0 105 554 

Chenango City of Norwich  005001 Inactive 17 28 1 1 10 0 1 21 79 

Chenango City of Norwich  005001 Total 175 274 10 3 42 2 1 126 633 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2014 

Chenango  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Chenango City of Norwich  006001 Active 144 253 7 6 37 2 3 112 564 

Chenango City of Norwich  006001 Inactive 39 30 0 2 5 1 0 22 99 

Chenango City of Norwich  006001 Total 183 283 7 8 42 3 3 134 663 

Chenango Columbus  000001 Active 131 239 11 3 28 2 1 117 532 

Chenango Columbus  000001 Inactive 13 13 0 1 4 0 0 11 42 

Chenango Columbus  000001 Total 144 252 11 4 32 2 1 128 574 

Chenango Coventry 000001 Active 222 412 13 10 57 3 0 230 947 

Chenango Coventry 000001 Inactive 18 30 1 0 7 1 0 15 72 

Chenango Coventry 000001 Total 240 442 14 10 64 4 0 245 1,019 

Chenango German 000001 Active 77 77 4 3 8 2 0 44 215 

Chenango German 000001 Inactive 5 8 2 0 0 0 0 3 18 

Chenango German 000001 Total 82 85 6 3 8 2 0 47 233 

Chenango Greene  000001 Active 419 774 27 8 103 6 3 388 1,728 

Chenango Greene  000001 Inactive 50 65 1 2 11 1 0 51 181 

Chenango Greene  000001 Total 469 839 28 10 114 7 3 439 1,909 

Chenango Greene  000002 Active 399 707 26 10 102 5 1 375 1,625 

Chenango Greene  000002 Inactive 46 52 1 1 11 0 0 42 153 

Chenango Greene  000002 Total 445 759 27 11 113 5 1 417 1,778 

Chenango Guilford 000001 Active 437 647 30 8 119 12 0 367 1,620 

Chenango Guilford 000001 Inactive 51 49 2 3 20 0 1 43 169 

Chenango Guilford 000001 Total 488 696 32 11 139 12 1 410 1,789 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2014 

Chenango  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Chenango Lincklaen  000001 Active 41 107 4 3 14 0 0 53 222 

Chenango Lincklaen  000001 Inactive 1 18 0 1 2 0 0 16 38 

Chenango Lincklaen  000001 Total 42 125 4 4 16 0 0 69 260 

Chenango McDonough 000001 Active 146 246 13 5 43 4 1 119 577 

Chenango McDonough 000001 Inactive 11 16 0 0 3 0 0 18 48 

Chenango McDonough 000001 Total 157 262 13 5 46 4 1 137 625 

Chenango New Berlin 000001 Active 305 597 28 11 99 10 1 277 1,328 

Chenango New Berlin 000001 Inactive 39 60 3 0 14 1 0 60 177 

Chenango New Berlin 000001 Total 344 657 31 11 113 11 1 337 1,505 

Chenango North Norwich  000001 Active 240 487 14 4 50 1 0 191 987 

Chenango North Norwich  000001 Inactive 21 33 1 0 6 0 0 24 85 

Chenango North Norwich  000001 Total 261 520 15 4 56 1 0 215 1,072 

Chenango Otselic  000001 Active 134 220 14 4 35 2 0 160 569 

Chenango Otselic  000001 Inactive 15 24 0 2 3 0 0 22 66 

Chenango Otselic  000001 Total 149 244 14 6 38 2 0 182 635 

Chenango Oxford 000001 Active 377 564 14 10 85 12 0 338 1,400 

Chenango Oxford 000001 Inactive 34 38 0 1 7 1 0 27 108 

Chenango Oxford 000001 Total 411 602 14 11 92 13 0 365 1,508 

Chenango Oxford 000002 Active 270 369 10 2 57 1 1 248 958 

Chenango Oxford 000002 Inactive 22 24 1 1 7 2 0 30 87 

Chenango Oxford 000002 Total 292 393 11 3 64 3 1 278 1,045 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2014 

Chenango  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Pharsalia  000001 

Pharsalia  000001 

Pharsalia  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

104 

12 

116 

138 

16 

154 

9 

1 

10 

2 

0 

2 

14 

0 

14 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

77 

12 

89 

346 

41 

387 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Pitcher  000001 

Pitcher  000001 

Pitcher  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

96 

17 

113 

164 

8 

172 

4 

1 

5 

2 

4 

6 

24 

1 

25 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

97 

17 

114 

389 

51 

440 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Plymouth  000001 

Plymouth  000001 

Plymouth  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

235 

20 

255 

465 

26 

491 

15 

1 

16 

4 

0 

4 

53 

9 

62 

4 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

204 

29 

233 

980 

85 

1,065 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Preston 000001 

Preston 000001 

Preston 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

157 

14 

171 

296 

24 

320 

5 

3 

8 

6 

3 

9 

36 

6 

42 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

145 

18 

163 

647 

68 

715 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Sherburne  000001 

Sherburne  000001 

Sherburne  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

266 

50 

316 

509 

44 

553 

20 

1 

21 

6 

4 

10 

66 

8 

74 

3 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

215 

43 

258 

1,085 

150 

1,235 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Sherburne  000002 

Sherburne  000002 

Sherburne  000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

290 

23 

313 

528 

37 

565 

19 

1 

20 

11 

0 

11 

63 

12 

75 

8 

0 

8 

1 

1 

2 

234 

28 

262 

1,154 

102 

1,256 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Smithville  000001 

Smithville  000001 

Smithville  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

208 

15 

223 

349 

16 

365 

14 

0 

14 

5 

0 

5 

45 

9 

54 

4 

0 

4 

1 

0 

1 

175 

20 

195 

801 

60 

861 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2014 

Chenango  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Chenango Smyrna  000001 Active 183 334 16 2 35 3 0 152 725 

Chenango Smyrna  000001 Inactive 16 26 3 0 6 0 0 17 68 

Chenango Smyrna  000001 Total 199 360 19 2 41 3 0 169 793 

Chenango Town of Norwich  000001 Active 260 535 12 4 72 6 1 225 1,115 

Chenango Town of Norwich  000001 Inactive 25 34 0 2 4 1 0 37 103 

Chenango Town of Norwich  000001 Total 285 569 12 6 76 7 1 262 1,218 

Chenango Town of Norwich  000002 Active 270 502 16 8 45 5 0 212 1,058 

Chenango Town of Norwich  000002 Inactive 32 32 1 1 6 0 0 31 103 

Chenango Town of Norwich  000002 Total 302 534 17 9 51 5 0 243 1,161 

Chenango County Total Active 7,170 12,173 464 179 1,639 129 17 6,110 27,881 

Chenango County Total Inactive 857 1,023 35 37 226 14 4 902 3,098 

Chenango County Total Total 8,027 13,196 499 216 1,865 143 21 7,012 30,979 

Page 5 of 5 


